
YOUTH DRI-POWER POCKETED 
JOGGER PANTS
20JHBB0
FEATURES: Dri-Power® moisture wicking. Three-end fleece. Made 
with sustainably sourced USA grown cotton. Side-entry pockets. 
Elastic waistband. Graded inseams. Rib knit cuffs. Russell Athletic 
logo on right hip.

S M L XL

336164 58

COLOURS

Black Heather

YOUTH : 20JHBB0

Black Heather

YOUTH DRI-POWER FLEECE PANT
596B
FEATURES: 50/50 cotton/polyester. Dri-power® moisture management 
fabric. Open bottom – hemmed. Team athletic cut. Multi needle covered 
elastic waistband. Graded inseam. Pocketed side entry.

S M L XL

9081 80

15824121 80

196131 70

6210397 37

COLOURS

Black

Black Heather

Navy

Oxford

YOUTH : 569B

Oxford

WHILE QUANTITIES LAST. A minimum order of 24 units plus $6.00 for embroidery/transfer per location, up to 10,000 stitches. Freight and GST not included. Contact us for large quantity quote.

 2024 - 32011 & 32025 & 32027 ELEVATE BLOWOUT 

EDMONTON

Les Edwards
780.999.7998

les@idapparel.com

Nadine Kernahan
780.709.0291

nadine@idapparel.com

Jordan Stewart
780.886.4434

jordan@idapparel.com

1.877.485.5979
STETTLER
1.888.558.9327

Kimberley Van Straten
kimvs@idapparel.com

Rhonda Strandquist
rhonda@idapparel.com

Tara Duke
tara@idapparel.com

CAMROSE
1.780.672.4901

Nick Goetz
780.312.6424

nick@idapparel.com
Kayla Ronsko

kayla@idapparel.com

DRUMHELLER
Ray Laval

403.820.0611
ray@idapparel.com

 2024 - 20JHBB0 & 596B YOUTH PANTS

PLUS $6.00 FOR EMBROIDERY
OR TRANSFER PER LOCATION

11.95
MSRP: $26.00

DRI-POWER FLEECE PANTS
 YOUTH


